
 

RC-2025-04  
Supply of One (1) New 2025/2024 or  

Gently Used 2024  
Utility Vehicle - Side-by-Side

                                                  Addendum No. 02 

Addendum Issue Date: March 25, 2025 

Closing Date: April 1, 2025 – 12:00 pm 

Proponents are advised that by this Addendum that the Township of McNab/Braeside has addressed 
concerns regarding Request for Tender RC-2025-04 as follows: 

This vehicle requires turf tires. 

END OF ADDENDUM 

Township of McNab/Braeside 
Recreation Department 
2473 Russett Drive 
Arnprior, ON K7S 3G8 

Page 1 of 1 


